
53 CL 92717 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

54 CL 15219 TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO ESP 89 CA Canovelles

51 CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

52 CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

61 CL 28223 PAUL BATLLE, JAN ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania

55 CT 21903 MADI BESALU, ORIOL ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni

56 CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic

58 CL 27577 AUMATELL BENZAL, MARC ESP 2 CA Vic

63 CT 29428 MAYANS MONTES, BIEL ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 24303 BALLESTEROS MUÑOZ, JOSEP ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí

53 CT 15216 DIAZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 89 CA Canovelles

54 CL 29743 PEREZ GOMEZ, ALEX ESP 1 CA Canovelles

51 CT 20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 96 CA Granollers

52 CL 27865 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

61 CT 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Laietania

62 CL 28811 FERNANDEZ ANTON, HUGO ESP 3 CA Laietania

55 CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni

56 CT 24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 27586 FORT AUTET, GIL ESP 0 CA Vic

58 CL 28907 ROVIRA COMAS, POL ESP 3 CA Vic

63 CT 21737 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 24126 VIVAS GLASER, DAN NOAH ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 24550 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE HON 1 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 3 GEiE Gironí
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ATLETES INSCRITS

200m MASC.

800m MASC. 



53 CL 26987 RUBIO MARTINEZ, JAVI ESP 82 CA Canovelles

54 CT 22257 CORRAL RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ESP 65 CA Canovelles

51 CT 11660 VILA RUIZ, ENRIC ESP 69 CA Granollers

52 CT 23140 GAMISANS CLOTET, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

61 CT 24140 ARELLANO TRESSERRAS, ALEX ESP 96 CA Laietania

62 CL 27457 MARCH ARDEVOL, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Laietania

55 CT 22101 DIAZ MORON, AGUSTIN ESP 68 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 26651 DIAZ RAMIREZ, XAVIER ESP 74 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 29399 ESTEBAN FERRUZ, ALBERT ESP 89 CA Vic

58 CT 21925 BENITO BOVE, JORDI ESP 66 CA Vic

63 CT 24534 AZNAR BAIDES, ALEIX ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 78 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 26978 OUGRA , ABDERRAHIM MAR 99 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 26656 BELLAHA , AMIN MAR 0 GEiE Gironí

53 CT 27220 VIZCAINO MATEO, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Canovelles

54 CL 28968 EGEA ENCINA, ADRIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

51 CL 27861 TURA CENTELLES, JOFRE ESP 2 CA Granollers

52 CL 14388 MARIN GELMAR, MARC ESP 88 CA Granollers

61 CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

62 CL 29730 MERCADO CASANOVAS, JOAN ESP 2 CA Laietania

55 CL 24772 ANGLADA PAITUVI, JOAN ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni

56 CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

57 CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

58 CL 26265 BENITO GUASCH, ORIOL ESP 1 CA Vic

63 CL 26697 LARROY GRANE, JAUME ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 28814 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 26380 ROURA COLL, POL ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

53 CL 29147 ARTEAGA GOMEZ, IKER ESP 3 CA Canovelles

54 CL 29146 CAURIN CABALLERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Canovelles

51 CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

52 CL 14682 GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO ESP 88 CA Granollers

61 CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 71 CA Laietania

62 CT 27121 BARRACHINA ORTEGA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Laietania

55 CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 27791 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic

58 CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic

63 CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 28946 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 23428 ROURA FOIXA, ORIOL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

5.000m MASC. 

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.

Alçada MASC. 



53 CL 27712 GARCIA RAMOS, FRANCISCO ESP 87 CA Canovelles

54 CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles

51 CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers

52 CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

61 CT 23358 GARCIA PEIRO, MARC ESP 98 CA Laietania

62 CT 26235 VALLES CORBALAN, DAVID ESP 1 CA Laietania

55 CT 27268 ALCAYDE MARTINEZ, LLUC ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

56 CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 15007 ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 91 CA Vic

58 CL 17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 86 CA Vic

63 CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 27729 ULLASTRE BUSCA, MARTI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 21808 FRADERA CASTELLO, PEP ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 27833 GARCIA GUIX, PAU ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

53 CT 25655 MATUTANO GUERRERO, MANUEL ESP 68 CA Canovelles

54 CT 26188 MARTOS CASTRO, JUAN RAMON ESP 58 CA Canovelles

51 CL 20583 ROURA CONEJO, OLEGUER ESP 96 CA Granollers

52 CT 28386 CASIMIRO CANO, MARCOS ESP 2 CA Granollers

61 CL 27461 ARROYO DE ASCO, HUGO ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CL 29746 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Laietania

55 CL 7495 TRUJILLO COLL, SANTI ESP 79 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 29139 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 20714 MOYA MUNMANY, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Vic

58 CL 26266 MARTINEZ SALVANS, CARLES ESP 1 CA Vic

63 CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 27732 COLL SUNYER, JOEL ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 25397 MARCE CASANOVAS, GERARD ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 28949 VENTALLO FIGUERAS, EDUARD ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

53 CL 20569 CASTRO GARIJO, HECTOR ESP 96 CA Canovelles

54 CT 24015 TORRES MORA, ANTONIO ESP 55 CA Canovelles

51 CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 74 CA Granollers

52 CL 24997 MOLINS BENITEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Granollers

61 CT 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania

62 CL 4222 LOPEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO ESP 71 CA Laietania

55 CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 73 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 6550 PACHECO LOPEZ, DONATO ESP 73 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 27017 MOYA MUNMANY, JORDI ESP 94 CA Vic

58 CL 23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic

63 CL 27720 MATEOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 67 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 5993 DE PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN ESP 78 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 14920 FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT ESP 82 GEiE Gironí

Llargada MASC.

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC. 



53 CT 23364 LEAL MEMBRIVE, ANTONIO ESP 0 CA Canovelles

54 CT 22287 PERALES TORRENTE, JOSE ESP 70 CA Canovelles

51 CT 13414 VIÑAS NIETO, SEBASTIAN ESP 59 CA Granollers

52 CL 29334 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Granollers

61 CL 28579 PINEDO HUARCAYA, MIGUEL ALFREDO ESP 92 CA Laietania

55 CL 29143 PONS MIRO, BERNAT ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 24427 GOMEZ CORTADA, ANDREU ESP 65 CA Sant Celoni

63 CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 19024 PELEGRI ALTARRIBA, JORDI ESP 56 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 14813 SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO ESP 53 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 29342 PALLARES MAYORAL, BIEL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 15216 DIAZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles

CL 26987 RUBIO MARTINEZ, JAVI ESP 82 CA Canovelles

CL 15219 TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO ESP 89 CA Canovelles

51 CT 20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 96 CA Granollers

51 CL 27865 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

51 CL 27863 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

51 CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

61 CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

61 CL 28223 PAUL BATLLE, JAN ESP 1 CA Laietania

61 CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania

61 CT 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Laietania

61 CT 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania

CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28499 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

57 CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

57 CL 26265 BENITO GUASCH, ORIOL ESP 1 CA Vic

57 CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic

57 CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic

CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 29428 MAYANS MONTES, BIEL ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 21737 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 25818 BOUBES CHANA, MOHAMED ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 24550 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE HON 1 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 25734 EL MARJI , ACHRAF MAR 1 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

5.000m Marxa MASC. 

4x400m MASC. 



53 CT 28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

54 CL 94615 DIAZ REAL, NURIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

51 CL 27872 DIOP , FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

52 CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Granollers

61 CT 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania

62 CL 91425 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA ESP 5 CA Laietania

55 CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 88967 NATAL BARRI, LAIA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

57 CT 28211 LAVERY LOWTER, HONOR GBR 2 CA Vic

58 CL 88646 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Vic

63 CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 79 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí

53 CT 26693 BERTRAN CAPDEVILA, VIRGINIA ESP 1 CA Canovelles

51 CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers

52 CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

61 CT 23562 GASPAR RENGEL, MARIONA ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CL 28806 ALARCON VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Laietania

55 CT 25918 JORDAN ROURA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 29133 GARCIA ESTEBAN, LAURA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 29401 SANTANERA ORTEGA, ESTER ESP 79 CA Vic

58 CL 28903 RAMON FERNANDEZ, QUERALT ESP 3 CA Vic

63 CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 29713 IBAÑEZ MASSA, JULIA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 26523 MUÑOZ BRAVO, LAURA ESP 93 GEiE Gironí

53 CT 25806 MARTOS LOPEZ, EVA ESP 84 CA Canovelles

54 CT 24639 RODRIGUEZ VILARO, MARIA GLORIA ESP 80 CA Canovelles

51 CT 26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 78 CA Granollers

52 CT 15691 SANCHO TORRENTS, VANESSA ESP 91 CA Granollers

61 CT 24721 RUIZ GRIMSHAW, HANNAH ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CT 25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 1 CA Laietania

55 CT 19342 SALGADO GONZALEZ, PAULA IRENE ESP 75 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 21732 ROCAFIGUERA BOY, MARIA ESP 85 CA Vic

63 CT 16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 70 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 69 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 23326 BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 28948 BOVER SANCHEZ, BERTA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

200m FEM. 

800m FEM. 

5.000m FEM. 



53 CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

54 CL 29565 MARTINEZ MANUEL, EVA MARIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

51 CL 28458 MONTANUY GONZALEZ, AINA ESP 99 CA Granollers

52 CT 28473 DANIELUK BORGET, NIDIA AYMARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

61 CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania

55 CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 29141 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

57 CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

64 CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 65 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 29341 FRASNEDO TLEMGANI, LEA IDA FRA 97 GEiE Gironí

53 CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

54 CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

51 CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

52 CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

61 CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CT 26696 DE HARO CLOTA, ADRIANA ESP 1 CA Laietania

55 CL 85474 GONZALEZ PONSA, SIONA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

56 CT 29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 87311 CAUS FONT, CARLA ESP 5 CA Vic

63 CL 27726 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLAS, CRISTINA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 27843 VIVES MUÑOZ, CRISTINA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

53 CT 29729 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

54 CT 28663 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

51 CT 29702 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

52 CT 25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 73 CA Granollers

61 CL 27972 NAVAS GUERRERO, AINHOA ESP 2 CA Laietania

62 CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

55 CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 85486 MORON CORBELLA, AINA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 93608 PEREZ FOLGAROLAS, NURIA ESP 4 CA Vic

58 CL 71792 SAGRERA ESTRADA, BRUNA ESP 5 CA Vic

63 CT 19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 28815 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 25057 COLL ARMENGOL, JOANA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

Perxa FEM. 

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.

Triple Salt FEM. 



53 CL 28970 RAMBAGS MACHADO, AITANA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

54 CL 28106 GUILLEN GIMENO, LAIA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

51 CT 25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 72 CA Granollers

52 CL 29716 RUIZ CASTILLO, CARLA ESP 2 CA Granollers

61 CT 23559 ALSINA MUÑIZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

62 CT 16075 CARBONERO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 61 CA Laietania

55 CT 28655 IGLESIAS NAVARRETE, MAR ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 29140 RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS, BERTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 25617 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 CA Vic

58 CL 28901 LHIRACH OUDRISS, SARA ESP 3 CA Vic

63 CL 4221 GARCIA SANCHEZ, EUGENIA ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 29739 NOUALI , ZAYNAB MAR 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

60 CT 27255 CASASUS VAL, CLAUDIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

53 CL 28971 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

54 CL 28969 NAVARTA BONILLA, AGNES ESP 3 CA Canovelles

51 CT 28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

52 CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 73 CA Granollers

61 CL 27464 SILVA MACEDA, ANA CAROLINA ESP 94 CA Laietania

62 CL 28810 MARTINEZ VARGAS, ANNA ESP 3 CA Laietania

55 CL 27792 GARCIA MONTES, IRENE ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

56 CL 29135 GARCIA DYCK, JULIA ANDREA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

57 CL 20722 AYATS FONT, MARTA ESP 97 CA Vic

59 CL 19144 QUERALT MELCIO, JULIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

60 CL 28958 AUDIVERT BRUGUE, ARIADNA ESP 90 GEiE Gironí

53 CT 24471 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, AMELIA ESP 67 CA Canovelles

54 CL 92722 HINOJOSA FERNANDEZ, RUTH ESP 4 CA Canovelles

51 CT 27866 MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Granollers

52 CL 77058 SAIZ MIQUEL, CARLA ESP 4 CA Granollers

61 CL 28548 SALA GARCIA, MIREIA ESP 2 CA Laietania

57 CT 25875 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, LAURA ESP 3 CA Vic

63 CT 29614 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CL 29270 CORTES HIDALGO , ELISABET ESP 83 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CT 28626 LLORET SELLABONA, JANA ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

5.000m Marxa FEM. 

Disc (1kg) FEM._ABF

Martell (4kg) FEM.



CL 28971 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CT 25806 MARTOS LOPEZ, EVA ESP 84 CA Canovelles

CL 28969 NAVARTA BONILLA, AGNES ESP 3 CA Canovelles

51 CT 23388 BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Granollers

51 CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers

51 CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

51 CT 28473 DANIELUK BORGET, NIDIA AYMARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

61 CL 28806 ALARCON VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Laietania

61 CT 23562 GASPAR RENGEL, MARIONA ESP 1 CA Laietania

61 CT 25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 1 CA Laietania

61 CT 24721 RUIZ GRIMSHAW, HANNAH ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29133 GARCIA ESTEBAN, LAURA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25918 JORDAN ROURA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

57 CT 20285 GUASCH SANROMA, MARIA TERESA ESP 66 CA Vic

57 CT 25875 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, LAURA ESP 3 CA Vic

57 CT 28211 LAVERY LOWTER, HONOR GBR 2 CA Vic

57 CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 79 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 19020 MAS BERMEJO, MARIA ESP 94 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

59 CL 29341 FRASNEDO TLEMGANI, LEA IDA FRA 97 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

59 CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

4x400m FEM. 


